
SRM e-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on 
Mahatransco SRM e-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following 
works 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender No. & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & 
opening of Tender 

Tender No. SEC/EHV CCCM Circle/Pune/T-01 /2024-25. Rfx.No. 7000033475 

 Name of Work:- 
Repair & Reconstruction of collapsed 
peripheral compound wall at l32kV Yawat 
Dist Pune 

Download of tender documents Date  

From 25.09.2024 to 02.10.2024 at 11:00 Hrs.  

Time Limit : 6 (Six) Months including 
monsoon 

Estimated 
Cost (Rs.) 

EMD 

(Rs.) 

Tender Fee 
(Rs.) 

Closing 
date 

Technical Bid 
opening Date 

Commercial 
opening Date 

Rs. 
41,74,613.00 

Rs. 
41746.00 

525/- Incl. 
GST 

 

02.10.2024 
Up to 
11:00 Hrs 

03.10.2024 
12:00Hrs 
(if possible) 

07.10.2024 
12:00 
(if possible) 

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (C), Tel No. 7447440889 

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in/ 

 


